NHS!

Derby and Derbyshire

Clinical Commissioning Group

Minor Eye Conditions (MECs)
Temporary expansion of pilot - COVID-19 response
Information for patients

To assist with the current pressures faced as a result of COVID-19 in GP practices and
hospitals, NHS Derby and Derbyshire CCG has put in place a service that enables
patients with eye problems to be reviewed by an Optician.

From the information you have provided to your GP Practice, you have been advised to
contact one of the Opticians listed below for advice. You can choose any of the Opticians
from the list and will be able to arrange a time to speak with them.

The Optician you speak with will be able to provide advice over the telephone or via video
call for managing your eye condition, arrange to see you face to face or refer you on to
other services.

Please see below the list of Opticians, their contact numbers and opening times which will
help you make a decision about which to contact.

The Optician will discuss any concerns you may have and respond to your questions.



NHS

Derby and Derbyshire

Clinical Commissioning Group

Opening Hours

Practice
Chesterfield and North East
Derbyshire

Telephone
Number

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Chesterfield Specsavers
2 Burlington Street
Chesterfield S40 1RR

01246 222334

09.00-15.00

09.00-15.00

09.00-15.00

09.00-15.00

09.00-15.00

09.00-15.00

Chesterfield Vision Express
Unit 2, 16 Packers Row
Chesterfield S40 1RB

01246 277432

Closed

10.00-17.00

10.00-17.00

10.00-17.00

10.00-17.00

10.00-17.00

Elliott & Heath
79 Newbold Road
Chesterfield S41 7QA

01246 275847

8.30-17.00

8.30-17.00

8.30-12.00

8.30-17.00

8.30-17.00

8.30-12.00

Murgatroyd-Holmes
33 High Street
Staveley S43 3UU

01246 477199

By Appointment

By
Appointment

By
Appointment

By
Appointment

By
Appointment

By
Appointment

Thomas & Holloway
33 Chesterfield Road
Dronfield S18 2XA

01246 419408

09.00-13.00

09.00-13.00

09.00-13.00

09.00-13.00

09.00-13.00

Matlock Specsavers
7 Crown Square
Matlock DE4 3AT

01629 704000

By Appointment

Hope Valley Opticians
Hathersage Park, 5B Heather Lane
Hathersage S32 1DP

01433 659565

10.00-16.30

Crystal Peaks Specsavers

Unit 50D, Crystal Peaks Shopping
Centre

Mosborough, Sheffield S20 7PN

0114 2513111

10.00-16.00

By
Appointment

10.00-16.00

By
Appointment

10.00-16.30

10.00-16.00

By
Appointment

10.00-16.00

By
Appointment

By
Appointment

10.00-16.30

10.00-16.00

Norton Specsavers

Unit 9A, St James Retail Park,
Bochum Parkway Norton,
Sheffield S8 8BS

0114 2839731

10.00-16.00

10.00-16.00

10.00-16.00

10.00-16.00

10.00-16.00

10.00-16.00

By
Appointment




