

Minor Eye Conditions (MECs)

Temporary expansion of pilot - COVID-19 response

Information for patients

To assist with the current pressures faced as a result of COVID-19 in GP practices and hospitals, NHS Derby and Derbyshire CCG has put in place a service that enables patients with eye problems to be reviewed by an Optician.

From the information you have provided to your GP Practice, you have been advised to contact one of the Opticians listed below for advice. You can choose any of the Opticians from the list and will be able to arrange a time to speak with them.

The Optician you speak with will be able to provide advice over the telephone or via video call for managing your eye condition, arrange to see you face to face or refer you on to other services.

Please see below the list of Opticians, their contact numbers and opening times which will help you make a decision about which to contact.

The Optician will discuss any concerns you may have and respond to your questions.



		Opening Herris						
Practice		Opening Hours						
Chesterfield and North East Derbyshire	Telephone Number	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Chesterfield Specsavers 2 Burlington Street Chesterfield S40 1RR	01246 222334	09.00-15.00	09.00-15.00	09.00-15.00	09.00-15.00	09.00-15.00	09.00-15.00	Closed
Chesterfield Vision Express Unit 2, 16 Packers Row Chesterfield S40 1RB	01246 277432	Closed	10.00-17.00	10.00-17.00	10.00-17.00	10.00-17.00	10.00-17.00	Closed
Elliott & Heath 79 Newbold Road Chesterfield S41 7QA	01246 275847	8.30-17.00	8.30-17.00	8.30-12.00	8.30-17.00	8.30-17.00	8.30-12.00	Closed
Murgatroyd-Holmes 33 High Street Staveley S43 3UU	01246 477199	By Appointment	By Appointment	By Appointment	By Appointment	By Appointment	By Appointment	By Appointment
Thomas & Holloway 33 Chesterfield Road Dronfield S18 2XA	01246 419408	09.00-13.00	09.00-13.00	09.00-13.00	09.00-13.00	09.00-13.00	Closed	Closed
Matlock Specsavers 7 Crown Square Matlock DE4 3AT	01629 704000	By Appointment	By Appointment	By Appointment	By Appointment	By Appointment	By Appointment	Closed
Hope Valley Opticians Hathersage Park, 5B Heather Lane Hathersage S32 1DP	01433 659565	10.00-16.30	Closed	10.00-16.30	Closed	10.00-16.30	Closed	Closed
Crystal Peaks Specsavers Unit 50D, Crystal Peaks Shopping Centre	0114 2513111	10.00-16.00	10.00-16.00	10.00-16.00	10.00-16.00	10.00-16.00	Classed	Classed
Mosborough, Sheffield S20 7PN Norton Specsavers Unit 9A, St James Retail Park, Bochum Parkway Norton, Sheffield S8 8BS	0114 2513111	10.00-16.00	10.00-16.00	10.00-16.00	10.00-16.00	10.00-16.00	10.00-16.00	Closed